4:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM

3:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
&:00 PM
£:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:00 AM

S:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Friday, September 30, 2022

Check-In

Meet & Greet

Check-In {ongoing)
& Appetizers

Sense of place

Walk in the Woods

Dinner

Campfire

Quiet Time/Lights Out

Saturday, October 1, 2022
Breakfast & Check-In

Opening Remarks

Keynote Speakers: Indian Forestry - A Model for Sustainability
Summit Context & Discussion: What change are we seeing and what are we already doing?

Track 1 - Community

Track 2 - Innovation

Track 3 - Field

Break & Refreshments

Growth of Community Forests

Data Tools for Public Engagement

Walk in the Woods

Lunch

Lightning Talks Session

"Invasive" Plant Species

Break & Refreshments

Pack Forest Tour
& Silviculture Discussion

Building a Diverse Future
of NR Professionals

Growing Old Trees

Professional Development Q&A

Climate-smarter forestry

Pack Forest Tour
& Silviculture Discussion

Break & Appetizers

Dinner

Community Storytelling {Indoors)

Campfire {Outside)

Qulet Time or Lights Out

Track 1 - Community

Sunday, October 2, 2022
Breakfast
Track 2 - Innovation

Track 3 - Field

TED

TBD

Forestry for the Birds

Break

Closing Remarks

Check Out




