	Fri	iday, September 30, 2022		
4:00 PM	Check-In			
5:00 PM	Meet & Greet	Check-In (ongoing) & Appetizers	Sense of place	
			Walk in the Woods	
7:00 PM	Dinner			
8:00 PM	Campfire			
10:00 PM	Quiet Time/Lights Out			
	S	aturday, October 1, 2022		
8:00 AM				
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks			
Keynote Speakers: Indian Forestry - A Model for Sustainability Summit Context & Discussion: What change are we seeing and what are we al			stainability	
			hat are we already doing?	
	Track 1 - Community	Track 2 - Innovation	Track 3 - Field	
10:45 AM	Break & Refreshments			
11:00 AM	Growth of Community Forests	Data Tools for Public Engagement	Walk in the Woods	
12:00 PM	Lunch			
1:00 PM	Lightning Talks Session	"Invasive" Plant Species	Pack Forest Tour	
2:45 PM	Break & Re	freshments	& Silviculture Discussion	
3:00 PM	Building a Diverse Future of NR Professionals	Growing Old Trees	Pack Forest Tour & Silviculture Discussion	
4:00 PM	Professional Development Q&A	Climate-smarter forestry	& Silviculture Discussion	
5:00 PM	Break & Appetizers			
6:00 PM	Dinner			
7:00 PM	Community Storytelling (Indoors)		Campfire (Outside)	
9:00 PM				
10:00 PM	Quiet Time or Lights Out			
Sunday, October 2, 2022				
8:00 AM	Breakfast			
	Track 1 - Community	Track 2 - Innovation	Track 3 - Field	
9:00 AM	TBD	TBD	Forestry for the Birds	
10:45 AM	Break			
11:00 AM	Closing Remarks			
12:00 PM	Check Out			